
ROUND 03 STORO 125 - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 141 BELLEI F. 1:22.994
Migliore

1 1:27.782 09:43:23.991

2 1:23.561 09:44:47.552

3 1:23.155 09:46:10.707

4 1:34.752 09:47:45.459

5 1:22.994 09:49:08.453

6 2:11.008 09:51:19.461

7 1:50.307 09:53:09.768

8 1:41.561 09:54:51.329

9 2:08.797 09:57:00.126

 Po. 2 - # 127 RABENSTEINER M.+ 03.597
Diff. Primo

1 1:29.332 09:43:25.133

2 1:26.591 09:44:51.724

3 1:29.513 09:46:21.237

4 1:27.985 09:47:49.222

5 1:29.278 09:49:18.500

6 1:30.924 09:50:49.424

7 1:30.440 09:52:19.864

8 1:43.343 09:54:03.207

9 1:43.621 09:55:46.828

 Po. 3 - # 558 ZONTA P. + 05.349
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.026 09:43:38.151

2 1:34.540 09:45:12.691

3 1:44.244 09:46:56.935

4 1:28.343 09:48:25.278

5 1:31.375 09:49:56.653

6 1:30.350 09:51:27.003

7 2:09.456 09:53:36.459

8 1:39.278 09:55:15.737

 Po. 4 - # 33 NORIS A. + 06.048
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.004 09:43:45.813

2 1:29.491 09:45:15.304

3 1:49.525 09:47:04.829

4 1:29.042 09:48:33.871

5 1:57.682 09:50:31.553

6 1:29.543 09:52:01.096

7 2:02.666 09:54:03.762

8 1:48.064 09:55:51.826

 Po. 5 - # 121 TRENTO A. + 06.122
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.025 09:43:36.207

2 1:31.961 09:45:08.168

3 1:48.121 09:46:56.289

4 1:29.116 09:48:25.405

5 2:42.490 09:51:07.895

6 1:34.509 09:52:42.404

7 1:36.776 09:54:19.180

8 1:36.968 09:55:56.148

 Po. 6 - # 222 MANFREDI S. + 06.725
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.762 09:43:37.236

2 1:31.585 09:45:08.821

3 1:29.719 09:46:38.540

4 1:30.446 09:48:08.986

5 1:30.556 09:49:39.542

6 1:43.582 09:51:23.124

7 1:32.406 09:52:55.530

8 2:47.424 09:55:42.954

 Po. 7 - # 442 GONZO E. + 07.571
Diff. Primo

1 1:35.181 09:43:31.475

2 1:31.212 09:45:02.687

3 1:30.565 09:46:33.252

4 1:39.819 09:48:13.071

5 1:33.107 09:49:46.178

6 1:34.845 09:51:21.023

7 1:53.080 09:53:14.103

8 1:42.137 09:54:56.240

 Po. 8 - # 660 SQUIZZATO A. + 07.719
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.231 09:43:37.404

2 1:33.824 09:45:11.228

3 1:30.713 09:46:41.941

4 1:32.307 09:48:14.248

5 1:49.739 09:50:03.987

6 1:31.348 09:51:35.335

7 1:50.760 09:53:26.095

8 1:35.697 09:55:01.792

 Po. 9 - # 25 MARCHESIN P. + 08.072
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.426 09:43:43.979

2 1:37.110 09:45:21.089

3 1:31.066 09:46:52.155

4 1:41.248 09:48:33.403

5 1:31.946 09:50:05.349

6 1:31.541 09:51:36.890

7 1:42.342 09:53:19.232

8 1:44.503 09:55:03.735

 Po. 10 - # 630 BOGON D. + 08.937
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.523 09:44:07.893

2 1:32.886 09:45:40.779

3 1:38.739 09:47:19.518

4 1:31.931 09:48:51.449

5 2:07.277 09:50:58.726

6 1:40.655 09:52:39.381

7 1:37.140 09:54:16.521

8 1:42.108 09:55:58.629

 Po. 11 - # 567 POLATO B. + 09.785
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.327 09:43:39.155

2 1:35.564 09:45:14.719

3 1:36.771 09:46:51.490

4 1:33.000 09:48:24.490

5 1:34.245 09:49:58.735

6 1:33.258 09:51:31.993

7 1:43.316 09:53:15.309

8 1:32.779 09:54:48.088

9 1:44.455 09:56:32.543

 Po. 12 - # 440 ALBASINI T. + 09.857
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.049 09:44:18.337

2 1:38.946 09:45:57.283

3 1:33.249 09:47:30.532

4 1:32.851 09:49:03.383

5 1:35.170 09:50:38.553

6 1:37.074 09:52:15.627

7 1:35.322 09:53:50.949

8 1:34.545 09:55:25.494

 Po. 13 - # 363 BONOMETTI S. + 11.520
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.025 09:43:50.230

2 1:36.800 09:45:27.030

3 1:34.514 09:47:01.544

4 1:36.976 09:48:38.520

5 1:37.502 09:50:16.022

6 1:38.178 09:51:54.200

7 1:44.103 09:53:38.303

8 1:44.300 09:55:22.603

 Po. 14 - # 808 IORI G. + 11.891
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.984 09:43:58.725

2 2:28.294 09:46:27.019

3 1:34.885 09:48:01.904

4 1:36.646 09:49:38.550

5 1:54.591 09:51:33.141

6 1:57.228 09:53:30.369

7 1:41.281 09:55:11.650

 Po. 15 - # 136 MARASCA D. + 12.620
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.581 09:43:57.159

2 1:38.708 09:45:35.867

3 1:37.211 09:47:13.078

4 1:36.152 09:48:49.230

5 1:35.614 09:50:24.844

6 1:45.563 09:52:10.407

7 2:28.219 09:54:38.626

8 2:23.410 09:57:02.036

Fastest lap: 1:22.994 
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 Po. 16 - # 81 BALDO R. + 13.154
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.202 09:43:33.900

2 1:47.949 09:45:21.849

3 1:36.148 09:46:57.997

4 1:46.972 09:48:44.969

5 1:40.241 09:50:25.210

6 1:57.603 09:52:22.813

7 1:48.262 09:54:11.075

8 2:07.961 09:56:19.036

 Po. 17 - # 354 GRISENTI N. + 14.553
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.692 09:43:56.186

2 1:37.547 09:45:33.733

3 1:52.011 09:47:25.744

4 1:40.471 09:49:06.215

5 1:40.881 09:50:47.096

6 1:45.508 09:52:32.604

7 1:43.252 09:54:15.856

8 1:56.209 09:56:12.065

 Po. 18 - # 297 DALLA COSTA A.+ 15.922
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.289 09:43:48.658

2 1:41.019 09:45:29.677

3 1:38.916 09:47:08.593

4 1:43.861 09:48:52.454

5 1:44.600 09:50:37.054

6 1:41.834 09:52:18.888

7 1:49.391 09:54:08.279

8 1:56.816 09:56:05.095

 Po. 19 - # 175 DE BORTOLI M. + 16.239
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.774 09:43:57.409

2 1:41.133 09:45:38.542

3 1:42.168 09:47:20.710

4 1:39.233 09:48:59.943

5 1:41.622 09:50:41.565

6 1:40.633 09:52:22.198

7 1:47.743 09:54:09.941

8 2:08.717 09:56:18.658

 Po. 20 - # 371 GATTO M. + 18.629
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.086 09:43:55.186

2 1:46.794 09:45:41.980

3 1:42.098 09:47:24.078

4 1:41.623 09:49:05.701

5 1:53.206 09:50:58.907

6 1:45.258 09:52:44.165

7 1:43.591 09:54:27.756

8 1:49.323 09:56:17.079

 Po. 21 - # 853 KIENZL H. + 28.485
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.423 09:43:55.748

2 1:52.028 09:45:47.776

3 1:51.479 09:47:39.255

 Po. 22 - # 307 CAUZ R. + 28.805
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.849 09:44:17.490

2 1:51.799 09:46:09.289

3 2:32.247 09:48:41.536

4 1:53.756 09:50:35.292

5 2:01.535 09:52:36.827

6 2:04.652 09:54:41.479

7 2:09.251 09:56:50.730

Fastest lap: 1:22.994 
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